Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. 500 km

. 5001 km

. 10002 km
2800 km

1 The distance of the equator for either of the poles is:

49 members
59 members
69 members
79 members

2 The first Constituent Assembly originally consisted of

Quetta
Lahore
Karachi

None of these

3 On 7th August, Muhammad Ali Jinnah left for the last time and flew to:

Tin
Copper
Steel
Iron

4 Citrus fruit products should not be preserved in vessels of:

1000
1200
1300
1500

5 How many cubic millimetres constitute one cubic centimetre?

Salt range
Keerthar Range
Koh e Suleman
Koh e Sufaid

6 The area between TillaJogian - Bakrala Hills near River Jhelum to Suleiman Mountain range
is called the area of

95 %
96.7 %
98 %
100 %

7 The official religion of Pakistan is Islam. The percentage of Muslim is

Chenab
RAvi
Kabul
Indus

8 Which of these rivers is NOT a major river of Punjab

Bohr&nbsp;

. Rutherford&nbsp;
Thompson&nbsp;
None of these

9 Who suggested that most of the atom is located in the nucleus?

Acceleration
Velocity

Speed
Aeroplane's speed

10 What is measured by metre per second?

. Fungus and fungi dieseases
Secret writing

Wood Engraving

. History of life

11 Mycology is the study of

Twice a year

Once a year

6 months

. Throughout the year

12 The sun shines vertically on the Equator:

1852
1851
1849
1845

13 When Lord Dalhousie proclaimed the annexation of the Punjab?

Cotton

Rice
Wheat
Tea

14 The chief production in region having black soil is--

Protein

Water

C. Minerals&nbsp;
D. Fat
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15 About 80% of the body weight in most organisms is:



16

17

18

19

20

Land of Rising Sun is the famous name of

Khawaja Nazaimuddin was dismissed by the Governor General Malik Ghulam
Muhammad on April,

Pak-Iran border has a length of 805 kms or miles.

The Senate passed the bill seeking creation of a new province in Punjab on

Combustion is the process in which:
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. Norway
. Denmark

. Canada

1951

. 1952

1954

600
700
800

. March 1<br>
. March 4<br>

. March 8<br>
. Heat is produced&nbsp;

. Light is produced
. None of these



