

CSS General Knowledge Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The distance of the equator for either of the poles is:	A. 500 km B. 5001 km C. 10002 km D. 2800 km
2	The first Constituent Assembly originally consisted of	A. 49 members B. 59 members C. 69 members D. 79 members
3	On 7th August, Muhammad Ali Jinnah left for the last time and flew to:	A. Quetta B. Lahore C. Karachi D. None of these
4	Citrus fruit products should not be preserved in vessels of:	A. Tin B. Copper C. Steel D. Iron
5	How many cubic millimetres constitute one cubic centimetre?	A. 1000 B. 1200 C. 1300 D. 1500
6	The area between TillaJogian - Bakrala Hills near River Jhelum to Suleiman Mountain range is called the area of	A. Salt range B. Keerthar Range C. Koh e Suleman D. Koh e Sufaid
7	The official religion of Pakistan is Islam. The percentage of Muslim is	A. 95 % B. 96.7 % C. 98 % D. 100 %
8	Which of these rivers is NOT a major river of Punjab	A. Chenab B. RAvi C. Kabul D. Indus
9	Who suggested that most of the atom is located in the nucleus?	A. Bohr B. Rutherford C. Thompson D. None of these
10	What is measured by metre per second?	A. Acceleration B. Velocity C. Speed D. Aeroplane's speed
11	Mycology is the study of	A. Fungus and fungi dieseases B. Secret writing C. Wood Engraving D. History of life
12	The sun shines vertically on the Equator:	A. Twice a year B. Once a year C. 6 months D. Throughout the year
13	When Lord Dalhousie proclaimed the annexation of the Punjab?	A. 1852 B. 1851 C. 1849 D. 1845
14	The chief production in region having black soil is	A. Cotton B. Rice C. Wheat D. Tea
15	About 80% of the body weight in most organisms is:	A. Protein B. Water C. Minerals D. Fat

16	Land of Rising Sun is the famous name of	A. Norway B. Denmark C. Japan D. Canada
17	Khawaja Nazaimuddin was dismissed by the Governor General Malik Ghulam Muhammad on April,	A. 1951 B. 1952 C. 1953 D. 1954
18	Pak-Iran border has a length of 805 kms or miles.	A. 500 B. 600 C. 700 D. 800
19	The Senate passed the bill seeking creation of a new province in Punjab on	A. March 1 B. March 4 C. March 6 D. March 8 D. March 8
20	Combustion is the process in which:	A. Heat is produced B. Heat and light are produced C. Light is produced D. None of these